Deadler Information |Vehi cle Information

2017 GLS350D4

Region :****
VPC
Code |Description Price
Model: GLS350D4 $ 67,140
Paint 1: Obsidian Black Metallic $720
Uph.: Black Leather $1,620

BO3
BO9
B12
B59
K15
MJ7
P49
P64
R0O2
uos
ulo0
Uiz
uz22
U4l
urs
uso
V43
V71
056
1u7
12B
218
232
242
249
258
264
275
280
294
3U2
301
348
357
4uU7
414
421
461
474

**xxk STANDARD ACCESSORIES ***x*
Automatic start/stop function

Air conditioning compressor

Tool Kit

DYNAMIC SELECT CONTROLER
Service Interval 15000km

Model Year VIN Stamp

Mirror Package

Memory Package

All Season Tires

Upper Dash in MBTex

Weight Sensing System - WSS
Floormats

4-Way Driver Lumbar Support

Diesel - Fuel/water trap

Diesel - Emission Control Bluetec
115V AC Power Outlet

Speed and Load Index

Speed and Load Index

MY16.5 Factory code

Mist sensor

Service Manual

Rear view camera

Garage Door Opener

Power Passenger Seat w/Memory
Auto-Dimming Driver and Rearview Mirrors
COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST
License Plate Holder

Power Front Seats w/Driver Memory
Leather Steering Wheel

Driver Knee Airbag

Headunit

Ashtray Package

mbrace - w/ trial period by Verizon Telematics
Navigation System ICU Upgrade
Voltage Fuse Protection for Star-Stop System
Sunroof

9 Speed Automatic Transmission
Instrument cluster with MPH

Diesel Particulate Filter
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Advanced Tire Pressure Monitoring System
AIRMATIC Air Suspension
Supplemental Parts NAFTA
Power Folding Mirrors
Radio-ICU Hi-Line

Double Sun Visors

Anti-Theft Alarm System
8-way Power Front Seats
Dual Zone Automatic Climate Control
Mirror Logo Lamp

Headlamps for LHD Vehicles
Warning Triangle Delete
Transportation Protection Foll
Minispare

Cargo Cover

Remote Key w/Panic Button
2006 Registration Year

CD Single Laufwerk

Privacy Glass

Power Folding 3rd Row Seat
Power Rear Quarter Windows
8" Color Display Upgrade
Heated Front Seats

Power Liftgate
KEYLESS-START

VIN

VIN Plate under windshield

**xxk OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES *xx**
Lighting Package
608 : Adaptive Highbeam Assist
640 : Full LED Headlamps
Appearance Package w/20" 10-spoke wheel
58R : 20-Inch 10-Spoke Wheel
846 : llluminated Running Boards
ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM Package
214 : Adaptive Damping System
468 : ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM
Accessory Chrome Package
070 : Chrome Door Handle Inserts
133 : Hood Fin Covers
Parking Assist Package
P44 : Parking Assist Package
235 : PARKTRONIC with Active Parking Assist
501 : Surround View Camera
Driver Assistance Package
23P : Driver Assistance Package
233 : DISTRONIC PLUS 3.0 with Steering Assist
237 : Active Blind Spot Assist

$ 1,390

$ 1,200

$ 3,700

$ 225

$ 1,290

$ 2,250
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238 : Active Lane Keeping Assist
253 : CMS Rear
266 : DISTRONIC PLUS with Steering Assist
268 : BAS PLUS w/Cross Traffic Assist
269 : BAS
271 : PRE-SAFE Plus
300 : CMS
513 : Speed Limit Assist
Premium Package
U71 : DVD Coding
14U : Smartphone Integration
16U : Apple CarPlay®

502 : Navigation Map Updates included for 3-years

531 : COMAND navigation
536 : SiriusXM Radio w. 6 mos. service
815 : DVD Drive

876 : Multi-color ambient lighting w/ llluminated door sills

889 : KEYLESS-GO®
Wheel Locking Bolts
Rear Side Airbags (SPC)
Manual 2nd Row Sunshades
Heated/Cooled Front Cupholders
Driver/Passenger Multi-Contour Seats w/Massage
Heated and Ventilated Front Seats
Heated Steering Wheel
Black Headliner
Anthracite Poplar Wood Trim
harman/kardon® LOGIC7® Surround Sound System
Power EASY-ENTRY
Heated Rear Seats
MAGIC Vision Control heated
Soft-Close doors
Air Balance Package
Subtotal
Destination & Delivery
Total

$ 3,830

$ 150
$ 420
$ 380
$ 180
$ 1,100
$570
$ 250

$ 160
$ 850
$ 400

$ 350
$ 550
$ 280
$ 89,005
$ 925
$ 89,930

Pricing is subject to change. Mercedes-Benz reserves the right to make changes without
notification.



